FORT TUTHILL

SUMMER RATES EFFECTIVE APR. 1, 2024

Multi-Family A-Frame
A-Frame

Premium Cabin

Cabin

Lodge

Yurt

Tent Site

E1-E4

$270
$150
$95
$85
$70
$55
$25
$15

All Others

$400
$245
$170
$155
$130
$80
$35
$25

RV site amenities include sites up to 40’,
water and electric hook-ups, and an on-site dump station.

The bathhouse featuring showers and restrooms, is accessible to all campground guests.

Rates are subject to change without notice
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