



FORT TUTHILL

SUMMER RATES EFFECTIVE APR. 1, 2024

	E1-E4	All Others
Multi-Family A-Frame	\$270	\$400
A-Frame	\$150	\$245
Premium Cabin	\$95	\$170
Cabin	\$85	\$155
Lodge	\$70	\$130
Yurt	\$55	\$80
RV	\$25	\$35
Tent Site	\$15	\$25

RV site amenities include sites up to 40', water and electric hook-ups, and an on-site dump station.

The bathhouse featuring showers and restrooms, is accessible to all campground guests.

Rates are subject to change without notice



FortTuthill • Flagstaff, AZ - **1-928-774-8893**

Facebook.com/FortTuthillAZ • FortTuthill.com

LUKE AIR FORCE BASE



FORT TUTHILL
FLAGSTAFF AZ

